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Ecuador’'s National
Assembly rejects
and archives tax
reform bill

The Ecuadorian National Assembly rejected and archived the tax reform bill
proposed by President Lenin Moreno. For more information, see EY Global
Tax Alert, Ecuador’s National Assembly to consider tax reform bill, dated

5 November 2019.

Background

On 17 November 2019, the plenary of the Ecuadorian National Assembly
(Session 629) met to debate and discuss the second and last report of the tax
reform bill. The deadline to approve or reject the tax reform was on the same
day the meeting was held.

The National Assembly did not approve a motion to reject the tax reform

bill. Rather, with 70 votes in favor, 32 votes against and 31 abstentions, the
National Assembly decided to reject and archive the tax reform bill proposed by
President Moreno.

Looking ahead

President Moreno plans to submit a new tax reform bill to the Ecuadorian
National Assembly. To enact a tax reform bill before the end of the year that
would be effective in 2020, the Government will have to file a new bill by the
end of November, because the General Assembly will only have 30 days to
review, reject or approve the bill.

EY

Building a better
working world


https://globaltaxnews.ey.com/news/2019-6369-ecuadors-national-assembly-to-consider-tax-reform-bill
https://www.ey.com/gl/en/services/tax/sign-up-for-ey-tax-news-update-global-edition
http://www.ey.com/us/en/services/tax/americas-tax-center---borderless-client-service

2 Global Tax Alert EY Americas Tax

For additional information with respect to this Alert, please contact the following:

Addvalue Asesores Cia. Ltda., Quito

Javier Salazar javier.salazar@ec.ey.com
Alex Sudrez alex.suarez@ec.ey.com
Alexis Carrera alexis.carrera@ec.ey.com

Addvalue Asesores Cia. Ltda., Guayaquil
Carlos Cazar carlos.cazar@ec.ey.com

Ernst & Young, LLP (United States), Latin American Business Center, New York

Ana Mingramm ana.mingramm®ey.com
Enrique Perez Grovas enrigue.perezgrovas@ey.com
Pablo Wejcman pablo.wejcman@ey.com

Ernst & Young LLP (United Kingdom), Latin American Business Center, London
Jose Padilla jpadilla@uk.ey.com

Ernst & Young Tax Co., Latin American Business Center, Japan & Asia Pacific
Raul Moreno, Tokyo raul.moreno@jp.ey.com
Luis Coronado, Singapore luis.coronado®sg.ey.com



EY | Assurance | Tax | Transactions | Advisory

About EY

EY is a global leader in assurance, tax, transaction
and advisory services. The insights and quality
services we deliver help build trust and confidence
in the capital markets and in economies the world
over. We develop outstanding leaders who team to
deliver on our promises to all of our stakeholders.

In so doing, we play a critical role in building a better
working world for our people, for our clients and for
our communities.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to
one or more, of the member firms of Ernst & Young
Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity.
Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited
by guarantee, does not provide services to clients.

For more information about our organization, please
visit ey.com.

Americas Tax Center

© 2019 EYGM Limited.
All Rights Reserved.

EYG no. 005288-19Gbl

1508-1600216 NY
ED None

This material has been prepared for general informational
purposes only and is not intended to be relied upon as
accounting, tax, or other professional advice. Please refer
to your advisors for specific advice.

ey.com



